

ST 4 (12) 17

Order no. 28 dated 25.08.2022

All the six accused person are present by filing hazira. Ld. PP is present. Witness hazira filed for CSW Desraj Singh who is examined as PW 1 and discharged after cross examination.

The signature list dated 30.12.2006 is marked as Exhibit P-1.

No other witness is present . The case is adjourned.

Issue summon to CSW 6, 7 afresh.

Comply last order.

To 16.11.2022 for evidence.