

ST - 04(12)17

Order No. 33 Dt.30.11.2023.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of (6) accused persons on Court Bail, (5) are present by filing hazira and (1) is absent by filing petition u/s- 317 Cr.P.C. Prayer u/s- 317 Cr.P.C. is allowed.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present. No witness present. Case is adjourned.

Issue summons to CSWs.

To 27.03.2024 for Evidence.