

ST 4 (12) 17

Order no. 34 dt 27.03.2024

All the 6 accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Witness hazira is filed for CSW Sahensa Khan and Latif Sardar who are examined as PW 4 and 5 and discharged after cross examination.

LTI of PW 4 and 5 are marked X and X/1 for identification.

No other witness is present. The case is adjourned.

Issue summon to CSW.

To 21.08.24 for evidence.